Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
9 x 1/8 x 5/8-11 Grinding Wheel
This grinding wheel measures 9 x 1/8 x 5/8-11. It is designed for efficient material removal and
surface preparation.
Product Overview
High-Performance T27 Angle Grinding Wheel
This T27 DC angle grinding wheel is engineered for superior cost-performance and safety in metalworking applications. It features a sharp, durable
design suitable for grinding grey cast iron, cleaning switchboards, and chamfering edges. Compatible with a wide range of materials including
steel, non-ferrous metals, non-ferrous alloys, concrete, and natural stone.
Technical Specifications
Abrasive Grade 1 A / WA
Wheel Shape T27 DC
Suitable Materials Steel, Stainless Steel, Non-ferrous Metals, Non-ferrous Alloys, Concrete, Natural Stone,
Grey Cast Iron
Performance Metrics
Stainless Steel Grinding Test (125mm)
0.12
Grinding Ratio
Mid Steel Grinding Test (125mm)
0.46
Grinding Ratio
Available Sizes
Standard Dimensions and Packaging
Dimension (mm) EAN Code Volume (cm) Qty per Box
100x6x16 M271006M 36x22x22 25 / 200
115x6x22.2 M271156M 40x26x13 25/100
125x6x22.2 M271256M 40x28x20 25/150
150x6x22.2 M271506M 40x28x20 25/100
180x6x22.2 M271806M 40x20x20 25/50
230x6x22.2 M272306M 38x25x26 20/40
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong